www.rohm.com TSZ02201-0RAR1G200570-1-2
©2013 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.  1/45 25.JAN.2013 Rev.002
TSZ22111･14･001
Datasheet
Operational Amplifiers Series
Input/Output Full Swing
Low Power Operational Amplifiers
LMR981G, LMR982FVM, LMR931G, LMR932F, LMR934F

VDD OFF
Note: Please refer to Electrical Characteristics regarding the turn on and off voltage.
●Ordering Information
L M R 9 x x x x x - x x
Part Number
LMR931G
LMR981G
LMR932F
LMR982FVM
LMR934F
Package
G:SSOP5
G:SSOP6
F:SOP8
FVM:MSOP10
F:SOP14
Packaging and forming specification
TR: Embossed tape and reel
(SSOP5, SSOP6,MSOP10)
E2: Embossed tape and reel
(SOP8, SOP14)
●Line-up
Topr Package Operable Part Number
-40°C to +85°C
SSOP5 Reel of 3000 LMR931G-TR
SSOP6 Reel of 3000 LMR981G-TR
MSOP10 Reel of 3000 LMR982FVM-TR
SOP8 Reel of 2500 LMR932F-E2
SOP14 Reel of 2500 LMR934F-E2
●Absolute Maximum Ratings(Ta=25°C)
Parameter Symbol
Ratings
Unit